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Company First Last Address City State Zip Phone

AZ	
  DEQ Amy Aeed 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

Caravan	
  FM John Allen 4036	
  Roma	
  Rd Kingman AZ 86401 (928)	
  766-­‐2667

Shields	
  Harper	
  &	
  Co. Doug Bowers 3602	
  E	
  Southern	
  Ave.,	
  Ste	
  3 Phoenix AZ 85040 (602)	
  438-­‐6590

City	
  of	
  Phoenix Jennifer Campbell 2441	
  S	
  22nd	
  St Phoenix AZ 85009 (602)	
  261-­‐8125

Union	
  Distribu^ng	
  Co Robert Carochi 622	
  South	
  56th	
  Ave Phoenix AZ 85043 (520)	
  954-­‐2566

City	
  of	
  Phoenix Steven Carsberg 200	
  W	
  Washington	
  St,	
  14th	
  Floor Phoenix AZ 85003 (602)	
  534-­‐1778

Red	
  Mountain	
  Sales	
  Inc. Glen Cogswell 6541	
  Snowdon	
  St Mesa AZ 85215 (602)	
  721-­‐2541

Applied	
  Engineering Frank Contreras 2800	
  South	
  Rural	
  Road	
  101 Tempe AZ 85282 (480)	
  968-­‐3070

Tucson	
  Fire	
  Department Brian Corrales 300	
  S	
  Fire	
  Central	
  Place Tucson AZ 85701 (520)	
  791-­‐4512

AZ	
  OAG,	
  Environmental	
  Enforcement	
  Sec^onCur^s Cox 1275	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007 (602)	
  542-­‐7781

Chrysler	
  AZ	
  Proving	
  Ground Alan Dudek 2991	
  Caravelle	
  Dr Lake	
  Havasu	
  City AZ 86406 (928)	
  766-­‐2613

Westest Erik Edelen 6565	
  W	
  Cactus	
  #2048 Glendale AZ 85304 (623)	
  451-­‐6557

AZ	
  OAG,	
  Environmental	
  Enforcement	
  Sec^onLouise Erickson 1275	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007 (602)	
  542-­‐7781

HD	
  Supply Adrienne Fontaine 3100	
  Cumberland	
  Blvd,	
  Ste	
  1700 Atlanta GA 30339 (770)	
  852-­‐9063

Tucson	
  Fire	
  Department Conrad Funke 300	
  S	
  Fire	
  Central	
  Place Tucson AZ 85701 (520)	
  791-­‐4512

Maricopa	
  County Mario Galaz 3325	
  W	
  Durango	
  St Phoenix AZ 85009 (602)	
  506-­‐4674

Sellers	
  Petroleum Mackie Gill 821	
  S	
  Pacific	
  Ave Yuma AZ 85365 (928)	
  329-­‐0777

APMA Amanda Gray PO	
  Box	
  44536 Phoenix AZ 85064 (602)	
  330-­‐6762

Hallum,	
  Inc James Gregersen PO	
  Box	
  818 Flagstaff AZ 86002 (928)	
  774-­‐0643

Sellers	
  Petroleum Alex Griner 821	
  S	
  Pacific	
  Ave Yuma AZ 85365 (928)	
  329-­‐0777

AZ	
  DEQ Charles Hallas 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

AZ	
  DEQ Mike Harren 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007
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AZ	
  DEQ Steve Heaton 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

State	
  of	
  Arizona	
  Risk	
  Management Mike Hilstrom 100	
  N	
  15th	
  Ave,	
  Ste	
  301 Phoenix AZ 85007 (602)	
  542-­‐2863

EN	
  TECH John Kennedy 2541	
  E	
  University	
  Dr Phoenix AZ 85034 (602)	
  267-­‐1900

Applied	
  Engineering Bill Kerley	
  P.E. 2800	
  South	
  Rural	
  Road	
  101 Tempe AZ 85282 (480)	
  968-­‐3070

AZ	
  DEQ Nusrath Khan 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

AZ	
  DEQ Mike La^n 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

Nissan James Love 7815	
  N	
  White	
  &	
  Parker	
  Rd Stanfield AZ 85272 (520)	
  421-­‐4127

AZ	
  DEQ Denise McConaghy 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

City	
  of	
  Phoenix Jeff Page 200	
  W	
  Washington	
  St,	
  14th	
  Floor Phoenix AZ 85003 (602)	
  256-­‐5669

AZ	
  DEQ David Peggrew 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

Applied	
  Engineering Gregory Piraino	
  P.E. 2800	
  South	
  Rural	
  Road	
  101 Tempe AZ 85282 (480)	
  968-­‐3070

AZ	
  DEQ Mark Rhoades 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

AZ	
  DEQ Cynthia Ribitzki 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

AZ	
  DEQ Sam Rogers 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007

AZ	
  DEQ Tara Rosie 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007 (602)	
  771-­‐4725

Franklin	
  Fueling	
  Systems Ma"hew Schuessler 25A	
  Crescent	
  Dr	
  #194 Pleasant	
  Hill CA 94523 (925)	
  785-­‐2740

Sellers	
  Petroleum Jeff Sellers 821	
  S	
  Pacific	
  Ave Yuma AZ 85365 (928)	
  329-­‐0777

City	
  of	
  Phoenix Patrick Shinabery 200	
  W	
  Washington	
  St,	
  14th	
  Floor Phoenix AZ 85003 (602)	
  256-­‐5669

UCPM	
  Environmental	
  Insurance Renae Thomas 1955	
  S	
  Val	
  Vista	
  Dr,	
  Suite	
  201 Mesa AZ 85204 (480)	
  682-­‐1573

Trejo	
  Fuels Cameron Trejo PO	
  Box	
  6233 Mesa AZ 85216 (480)	
  235-­‐6744

Eaton	
  Sales	
  &	
  Service,	
  LLC Steve Turner 3420	
  W	
  Whi"on Phoenix AZ 85017 (602)	
  415-­‐3394

AZ	
  DEQ Bill Venable 1110	
  West	
  Washington	
   Phoenix AZ 85007
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Email

jwa32@chrysler.com

dbowers@shieldsharper.com

jennifer.campbell@phoenix.gov

mark@uniondistribu^ng.com

steven.carsberg@phoenix.gov

redmtnsales@gmail.com

cur^s.cox@azag.gov

aad25@chrysler.com

Westes^nc@gmail.com

ADRIENNE.FONTAINE@HDSUPPLY.COM

bri"ney.spangle@tucsonaz.gov

gidgetvigil@mail.maricopa.gov

amanda@apma4u.org

jgregersen@hallumstores.com
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Email

Michael.hilstrom@azdoa.gov

klippard@entech-­‐us.com

payned@ntcna.nissan-­‐usa.com

gregp@appliedengineering.ws

Rosie.Tara@azdeq.gov

schuessler@franklinfueling.com

jeffs@sellerspetroleum.com

trudy.merrill@phoenix.gov

rthomas@ucpm.com

cameron@trejofuels.com

stevet@eatonmetal.com


